
INO square
suspended

 Square aluminium luminaire housing; surface 
powder coated; pendant fitting with cable su­
spension; height adjustment without tools; incl. 
transparent feed; electronic operating unit in­
stalled in the canopy; completely homogeneou­
sly illuminated, satinised PMMA cover; inwards 
facing emission characteristics; direct/indirect 
illumination characteristic for additional empha­
sis of the ceiling and more visual comfort; ener­
gy-efficient LEDs with very good colour rende­
ring; canopy with 2 cable openings and plug-in 
terminal for through wiring

 Corpo illuminante quadrato in alluminio; verni­
ciatura a polvere; sospeso con cavo a sospen­
sione; regolazione altezza senza utensili; incl. 
cavo di alimentazione trasparente; alimentatore 
elettronico montato nel rosone; diffusore sati­
nato in PMMA a illuminazione assolutamente 
omogenea; emissione verso l’interno; emissione 
diretta/indiretta per maggiore accentuazione 
del soffitto e migliore comfort visivo; LED ad ef­
ficienza energetica con elevata resa cromatica; 
rosone con 2 ingressi cavi e morsetto per ca­
blaggio passante

EN IT

Quickinfo

2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K
CRI ≥ 90 / 3 SDCM (initial 
MacAdam)
fino a ↓ 4,770 lm / ↑ 4,760 lm
fino a 129 lm/W
L90 / 50000 h
DALI-2
High Performance Opal
IP20

Types

 

Colore

Distribuzione della luce

DiiA  standards 
251, 252, 253

direct / indirect 
illumination

tunable white 
2700 – 6500 K 

(optional)

CRI ≥ 98 
XPECTRUM

(optional)

®

INO

https://www.xal.com/en/company/news/xpectrum-led


xal.com/ino

INO 750 square suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

OPAL CRI ≥ 90, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

765

76
5

38

ø 240

60 20
0

0

INO 1000 square suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

OPAL CRI ≥ 90, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

1010

10
10

38

ø 240

60 20
0

0

INO 1250 square suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

OPAL CRI ≥ 90, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

1255

12
55

38

ø 240

60 20
0

0

38.0 W 2700 K 2170/ 2160 lm 114 lm/W 034-444243 H  

3000 K 2280/ 2270 lm 120 lm/W 034-444253 H  

4000 K 2390/ 2380 lm 126 lm/W 034-444263 H  

51.0 W 2700 K 2890/ 2890 lm 113 lm/W 034-444343 H  

3000 K 3040/ 3030 lm 119 lm/W 034-444353 H  

4000 K 3180/ 3170 lm 125 lm/W 034-444363 H  

63.0 W 2700 K 3610/ 3610 lm 115 lm/W 034-444443 H  

3000 K 3790/ 3790 lm 120 lm/W 034-444453 H  

4000 K 3970/ 3970 lm 126 lm/W 034-444463 H  

Order options

COLOUR
pure white RAL 9010 7
jet black RAL 9005 8
white aluminium RAL 9006 G
special colours X

  

0
3

.0
2.

20
26

https://xal.com/ino
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444243
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444253
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444263
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444343
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444353
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444363
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444443
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444453
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444463
https://xal.com/special-colours


xal.com/ino

INO 1500 square suspended

220-240 V X-PERT

OPAL CRI ≥ 90, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE

1500

15
0

0

38

ø 240

60 20
0

0

74.0 W 2700 K 4330/ 4330 lm 117 lm/W 034-444543 H  

3000 K 4550/ 4550 lm 123 lm/W 034-444553 H  

4000 K 4770/ 4760 lm 129 lm/W 034-444563 H  

Order options

COLOUR
pure white RAL 9010 7
jet black RAL 9005 8
white aluminium RAL 9006 G
special colours X

  

0
3

.0
2.

20
26

https://xal.com/ino
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444543
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444553
https://www.xal.com/de/action/search/detail?searchQuery=034-444563
https://xal.com/special-colours
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Prodotti utilizzati

UNICO Q1 / Q4 basic 
ceiling

BETO suspended INO square 
suspended



www.xal.com/it/esperienza-luce/progetti/pr/granitlab-coworking~282821
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